
FOI Disposable Items for School Meals 101003178675 -2019/20

Product PER Quantity 

White Baking Cases         1000 6

Muffin PaperCases 2"x1.75"MUF      480 21

Tulip Muffin Cases TW-17550-103   2000 3

Blue piping Bag 18" 100 6

Clear Polythene Bags 12X18       1000 5

8oz Soup Container               1000 2

90mm Flat Lid CPLA             1000 3

10oz Soup Container               1000 1

Clear Polythene Bags 10x15"   1000 4

Dessert Spoon White Bagged    100 30

Fork White Bagged                  100 30

Clear Polythene Bags 7"X 9"    1000 3

Clear Polythene Bags 10x12" 1000 3

No6A Containers Lrg 1x500 500 6

Migi Baking Parchment  45cmx75m ROLL 25

Migi Cling Film Cutter Box 30cmx300m ROLL 52

Migi EWide Cling Film45cmx300 32C13  ROLL 48

Brakes Essentials Foil 50cmx75m      ROLL 14

Wrapmaster Cling Film Refill 3x45cmx300m ROLL 1

Migi Greaseproof Paper21C19 38cmx20m ROLL/REAM 5

Pure Greaseproof Paper 18"x28"1/4 ROLL/REAM 1

Greaseproof Paper 269x365 CE       ROLL/REAM 1

Greaseproof Paper450x700mm ROLL/REAM 2

Aluminium Foil 45cm x 70m  ROLL 3

Tork Xpressnap White Disp Napkin  8000 1

Brakes White 2ply Napkin 33cm 2 X 300 2

Vinyl Gloves Clear Med  Pwd GD47M  100 15

Large Clear Vinyl Gloves Pwd GD47L 100 3

Polythene Apron Blue 100 1

FOIL ALUMINIUM 50CMX75M ROLL 32

CUTTERBOX CLINGFILM 30CMX300M EACH 152

CUTTERBOX CLINGFILM 45CMX300M EACH 41

CUTTERBOX PARCHMENT 45CMX75M EACH 8

CUTTERBOX BAKING PARCHMENT 30CMX75M EACH 11

PACK SANDWICH HINGED STANDARD 500 3

CONTAINER AND LID ROUND 4OZ 1000 5

CONTAINER FOOD SAPPHIRE CLEAR 4OZ 1000 1

LID CONTAINER SAPPHIRE 4OZ 1000 1

LID POT SOUFFLE PLASTIC 1OZ 5000 1

PACK SALAD OVAL HINGED 500ML 300 8

CUP SUNDAE POLARITY 7OZ 1000 1

POT AND LID PORTION COMBI PACK 3OZ 250 138

BOX CLAMSHELL KRAFT STANDARD 250 1

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE VEGWARE 2-COMP 200 335

LID CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE 12-32OZ 500 85

TRAY CHIP BAGASSE MEDIUM 7X5" 500 7

CUP RIPPLE WALL KRAFT 8OZ 500 1

LID DOMED SIP THROUGH WHITE 8OZ 1000 1



KNIFE DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GP 1000 1

FORK DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GP 1000 1

SPOON DESSERT DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GP 1000 1

TEASPOON DISPOSABLE PLASTIC WHITE 1000 4

FORK STRONG PLASTIC GP 1000 2

NAPKIN MAXIMA WHITE 30CM 1PLY 5000 3

NAPKIN TORK LUNCH WHITE 2PLY 32CM 2000 2

1000608 POLY BAG 6X8IN 100G SAPPHIRE 1000 10

BAG POLY 100G 12X18" 1000 45

BAG POLY EXCEL 8X10" 1000 12

BAG POLY FOOD GRADE LDPE 7"x9" 1000 10

BAG PAPER STRUNG SULPHITE 6X6" 1000 5

PAPER GREASEPROOF PURE 500X750MM REAM 1

PAPER GREASEPROOF IMIT. 450X700MM REAM 3

BAG FILM FRONT 7X7" 1000 1

BAG POLY 100G 10X15" 1000 5

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT LARGE 250X390X305MM 250 97

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT SMALL 175X265X230MM 500 32

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT SMALL 178X254X216MM 250 95

WRAP BURGER TWIST GREEN 250X320MM 2000 3

BAG POLY STEVENAGE 12X15" 1000 3

BAG POLY STRATFORD 18X24" 500 6

BAG TAKEAWAY BROWN 152X254X315MM 250 17

APRON DISPOSABLE WHITE 27X46" 100 1

APRON POLYTHENE BLUE 40X26" 100 4

APRON POLYTHENE BLUE 40X26" 100 2

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR MEDIUM 100 7

GLOVES LATEX POWDER FREE XLARGE 100 4

CASE MUFFIN GREASEPROOF CRIMPED WHITE 1000 2

CASE MUFFIN TULIP RED 160X160X50MM 200 10

CASE MUFFIN TULIP YELLOW 160X160X50MM 200 4

CASE MUFFIN TULIP ORANGE 160X160X50MM 200 9

**DISC*CASE MUFFIN TULIP BLUE 160X160X50MM 200 2

CASE MUFFIN TULIP DEEP PINK 160X160X50MM 200 9

CASE MUFFIN TULIP KRAFT 160X160X50MM 200 8

CASE MUFFIN TULIP PINK CANDY STRIPE 200 7

CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE WHITE 24OZ 500 60

SHEET GREASEPROOF UNBLEACHED 300X275MM 500 3

BAG CARRIER KRAFT LARGE 260X165X285MM 250 38

FORK BIODEGRADABLE WHITE 7" 1000 10

SPOON BIODEGRADABLE WHITE 7" 1000 1

BAG PAPER GREEN TREE MEDIUM 250 4

BAG PAPER TASTING NOTES MEDIUM 250 28

CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE WHITE 16OZ 500 23

LID DOME 96MM NO HOLE 1000 7

CUP COLD 9OZ 1000 3

BAG CARRIER KRAFT SMALL 175X90X215MM 500 19

BOX TORTILLA/WRAP KRAFT 500 50

BAG WINDOW KRAFT 8.5X8.5" 1000 5

FORK BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 65



SPOON BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 91

KNIFE BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 73

FORK BIODEGRADABLE BLACK 7" 1000 31

KNIFE BIODEGRADABLE BLACK 7" 1000 3

SPOON BIODEGRADABLE BLACK 7" 1000 8

APRON DISPOSABLE FLAT WHITE PACK 27X42" 100 5

APRON DISPOSABLE ROLL WHITE 27X42" 200 4

CUP COLD STANDARD 9OZ PLA 1000 9

LID FLAT NO HOLE PLA 96MM 1000 1

CONTAINER SOUP 10OZ 1000 1

LID FLAT WHITE CPLA 90MM 1000 10

LID FLAT COLD PLA 115MM 12-32OZ 500 1

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE VEGWARE 9X6" 200 2

CONTAINER HINGED LID PLA 8OZ 300 2

CONTAINER HINGED LID PLA 12OZ 300 1

POT PORTION COLD PLA 3OZ 2000 39

WEDGE SANDWICH KRAFT STANDARD 65MM 500 43

PAPER GREASEPROOF GREEN TREE 350X225MM 1000 30

CONTAINER SOUP GREEN TREE 24OZ 500 4

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT LARGE 250X390X305MM 250 202

WEDGE SANDWICH STANDARD KRAFT 500 17

WEDGE SANDWICH KRAFT STANDARD 65MM 500 69

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR SMALL 100 3

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR MEDIUM 100 101

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR LARGE 100 20

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE SMALL 100 2

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE MEDIUM 100 6

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE LARGE 100 6

LID POT PORTION VEGWARE 2-4OZ 2000 34

LID POT PORTION VEGWARE 0.5-1OZ 5000 2

POT PORTION COLD CLEAR 1OZ 5000 1



FOI Disposable Items for School Meals 101003178675 -2020/21

Product PER Quantity 

White Baking Cases           1000 3

Blue Piping Bag 100 4

Muffin PaperCases 2"x1.75"MUF    480 112

Tulip Muffin Cases TW-17550-103 2000 2

Blue piping Bag 18" 100 2

Brown Paper Bags 8.5"/215mm 1000 6

Clear Polythene Bags 12X18     1000 7

Clear Polythene Bags 10x15"   1000 17

Migi Clear lid for 3 & 4oz pot   2500 2

MIGI Clear Dip Pot 3oz 2500 2

White Vest plastic Carrier Bag 100 1

Brown Kraft Take Away Bag No Hndle 250 16

Lrg SOS Brwn Paper Takeawy Carrier 250 68

Med SOS Brwn Paper Takeawy Carrier 250 56

Sml SOS Brwn Paper Takeawy Carrier 250 86

Deluxe Teaspoon White        1000 2

T/Way Food Carrier Med 100 11

Plain White Handled Bag 7x11x9     100 32

White Sulphite Bags 150mm W66   1000 19

Fork White Bagged               100 10

Clamshell Regular 7 X 5in          500 1

Container Soup 32oz           500 3

Vegware CPLA flat pot lid 12-32oz 500 3

White Paper Bags 10"x10" 1000 13

White Paper Bags 8.5"x8.5" W88    1000 4

Clear Polythene Bags 7"X 9"    1000 17

Clear Polythene Bags 10x12" 1000 11

White Sulphite Paper Bags 7x7 W77 1000 3

White Paper Bags 12.5x12 (cs)W1212 500 11

7x10.6x8 Brown Bag 100 66

9x13x10 Brown Bag 100 7

10x16x12 Brown Bag 100 3

No6A Containers Lrg 500 6

Foil Container 9x9" 250 10

Foil Tray-Board Lid 250 10

Migi Baking Parchment  45cmx75m    ROLL/REAM 12

Migi Cling Film Cutter Box 30cmx300m ROLL 241

Migi EWide Cling Film45cmx300 32C13  ROLL 33

Brakes Essentials Foil 50cmx75m      ROLL 10

Wrapmaster Cling Film Refill ROLL 1

Aluminium Foil 45Cmx90M    ROLL 8

Migi X/Thick Foil 50cmx75m 23C71   ROLL 1

Aluminium Foil 45cm x 70m   ROLL 1

Brakes White 2ply Napkin 33cm 2X300 2

C-Fold 2ply White Hand Towel 2355 1

Migi ZFold Hand Towel 2 Ply White 15 X 200 1

Earloop Disposable Face Covering 50 32

GN65M Clear Vnyl Glove Med Pwd Free 100 2



3Ply Type IIR Face Covering (Mask) 50 2

3 Ply IIR Face Covering (Mask) 50 14

Vinyl Gloves Clear Med PF GD09M   100 1

Polythene Apron-White 479 A2/W 100 2

Vinyl Gloves Clear Med  Pwd GD47M  100 6

Large Clear Vinyl Gloves Pwd GD47L 100 4

Polythene Apron Blue 100 3

FOIL ALUMINIUM 50CMX75M ROLL 32

CUTTERBOX CLINGFILM 30CMX300M EACH 152

CUTTERBOX CLINGFILM 45CMX300M EACH 41

CUTTERBOX PARCHMENT 45CMX75M EACH 8

CUTTERBOX BAKING PARCHMENT 30CMX75M EACH 11

PACK SANDWICH HINGED STANDARD 500 3

CONTAINER AND LID ROUND 4OZ 1000 5

CONTAINER FOOD SAPPHIRE CLEAR 4OZ 1000 1

LID CONTAINER SAPPHIRE 4OZ 1000 1

LID POT SOUFFLE PLASTIC 1OZ 5000 1

PACK SALAD OVAL HINGED 500ML 300 8

CUP SUNDAE POLARITY 7OZ 1000 1

POT AND LID PORTION COMBI PACK 3OZ 250 138

BOX CLAMSHELL KRAFT STANDARD 250 1

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE VEGWARE 2-COMP 200 335

LID CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE 12-32OZ 500 85

TRAY CHIP BAGASSE MEDIUM 7X5" 500 7

CUP RIPPLE WALL KRAFT 8OZ 500 1

LID DOMED SIP THROUGH WHITE 8OZ 1000 1

KNIFE DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GP 1000 1

FORK DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GP 1000 1

SPOON DESSERT DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GP 1000 1

TEASPOON DISPOSABLE PLASTIC WHITE 1000 4

FORK STRONG PLASTIC GP 1000 2

NAPKIN MAXIMA WHITE 30CM 1PLY 5000 3

NAPKIN TORK LUNCH WHITE 2PLY 32CM 2000 2

1000608 POLY BAG 6X8IN 100G SAPPHIRE 1000 10

BAG POLY 100G 12X18" 1000 45

BAG POLY EXCEL 8X10" 1000 12

BAG POLY FOOD GRADE LDPE 7"x9" 1000 10

BAG PAPER STRUNG SULPHITE 6X6" 1000 5

PAPER GREASEPROOF PURE 500X750MM REAM 1

PAPER GREASEPROOF IMIT. 450X700MM REAM 3

BAG FILM FRONT 7X7" 1000 1

BAG POLY 100G 10X15" 1000 5

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT LARGE 250X390X305MM 250 97

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT SMALL 175X265X230MM 500 32

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT SMALL 178X254X216MM 250 95

WRAP BURGER TWIST GREEN 250X320MM 2000 3

BAG POLY STEVENAGE 12X15" 1000 3

BAG POLY STRATFORD 18X24" 500 6

BAG TAKEAWAY BROWN 152X254X315MM 250 17

APRON DISPOSABLE WHITE 27X46" 100 1



APRON POLYTHENE BLUE 40X26" 100 4

APRON POLYTHENE BLUE 40X26" 100 2

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR MEDIUM 100 7

GLOVES LATEX POWDER FREE XLARGE 100 4

CASE MUFFIN GREASEPROOF CRIMPED WHITE 1000 2

CASE MUFFIN TULIP RED 160X160X50MM 200 10

CASE MUFFIN TULIP YELLOW 160X160X50MM 200 4

CASE MUFFIN TULIP ORANGE 160X160X50MM 200 9

**DISC*CASE MUFFIN TULIP BLUE 160X160X50MM 200 2

CASE MUFFIN TULIP DEEP PINK 160X160X50MM 200 9

CASE MUFFIN TULIP KRAFT 160X160X50MM 200 8

CASE MUFFIN TULIP PINK CANDY STRIPE 200 7

CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE WHITE 24OZ 500 60

SHEET GREASEPROOF UNBLEACHED 300X275MM 500 3

BAG CARRIER KRAFT LARGE 260X165X285MM 250 38

FORK BIODEGRADABLE WHITE 7" 1000 10

SPOON BIODEGRADABLE WHITE 7" 1000 1

BAG PAPER GREEN TREE MEDIUM 250 4

BAG PAPER TASTING NOTES MEDIUM 250 28

CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE WHITE 16OZ 500 23

LID DOME 96MM NO HOLE 1000 7

CUP COLD 9OZ 1000 3

BAG CARRIER KRAFT SMALL 175X90X215MM 500 19

BOX TORTILLA/WRAP KRAFT 500 50

BAG WINDOW KRAFT 8.5X8.5" 1000 5

FORK BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 65

SPOON BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 91

KNIFE BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 73

FORK BIODEGRADABLE BLACK 7" 1000 31

KNIFE BIODEGRADABLE BLACK 7" 1000 3

SPOON BIODEGRADABLE BLACK 7" 1000 8

APRON DISPOSABLE FLAT WHITE PACK 27X42" 100 5

APRON DISPOSABLE ROLL WHITE 27X42" 200 4

CUP COLD STANDARD 9OZ PLA 1000 9

LID FLAT NO HOLE PLA 96MM 1000 1

CONTAINER SOUP 10OZ 1000 1

LID FLAT WHITE CPLA 90MM 1000 10

LID FLAT COLD PLA 115MM 12-32OZ 500 1

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE VEGWARE 9X6" 200 2

CONTAINER HINGED LID PLA 8OZ 300 2

CONTAINER HINGED LID PLA 12OZ 300 1

POT PORTION COLD PLA 3OZ 2000 39

WEDGE SANDWICH KRAFT STANDARD 65MM 500 43

PAPER GREASEPROOF GREEN TREE 350X225MM 1000 30

CONTAINER SOUP GREEN TREE 24OZ 500 4

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT LARGE 250X390X305MM 250 202

WEDGE SANDWICH STANDARD KRAFT 500 17

WEDGE SANDWICH KRAFT STANDARD 65MM 500 69

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR SMALL 100 3

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR MEDIUM 100 101



GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR LARGE 100 20

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE SMALL 100 2

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE MEDIUM 100 6

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE LARGE 100 6

LID POT PORTION VEGWARE 2-4OZ 2000 34

LID POT PORTION VEGWARE 0.5-1OZ 5000 2

POT PORTION COLD CLEAR 1OZ 5000 1



FOI Disposable Items for School Meals 101003178675 - 2021/22

Product PER Quantity 

White Baking Cases           1000 5

Muffin PaperCases 2"x1.75"MUF    480 138

Blue piping Bag 18" 100 16

Clear Polythene Bags 12X18     1000 1

8oz Soup Container               1000 3

90mm Flat Lid CPLA             1000 3

Clear Polythene Bags 10x15"   1000 8

Lrg SOS Brwn Paper Takeawy Carrier 250 53

Med SOS Brwn Paper Takeawy Carrier 250 28

Sml SOS Brwn Paper Takeawy Carrier 250 57

Chicago Twn Self Srv Qtr Bag Holdr 500 1

4Aces Plastic Portion Pots 4oz     10x50 1

Sunlite Dessert Spn Clr 100s    10x100 1

White Sulphite Bags 150mm W66     1000 3

Dessert Spoon White Bagged         100 5

Knife White Bagged                100 6

Fork White Bagged               100 10

Lid Container Deli Pla 8-32oz      500 1

Container Soup 12oz              500 1

Vegware CPLA flat pot lid 12-32oz 500 1

Deli container PLA 16oz           500 1

White Paper Bags 10"x10" 1000 3

White Paper Bags 8.5"x8.5" W88    1000 5

Clear Polythene Bags 7"X 9" 1000 3

Clear Polythene Bags 10x12" 1000 10

White Paper Bags 12.5x12 (cs)W1212 50 5

No 2 Container Sml 1000 4

No6A Containers Lrg 500 5

Card Lid to fit 6a cont 87745 500 12

Foil Container 9x9" 250 7

Foil Tray-Board Lid 250 6

Wrapmaster PE Film Refill ROLL 1

Migi Baking Parchment  45cmx75m   ROLL/REAM 34

Migi Cling Film Cutter Box 30cmx300m ROLL 67

Migi EWide Cling Film45cmx300 32C13  ROLL 22

Brakes Essentials Foil 50cmx75m      ROLL 25

Wrapmaster Cling Film Refill ROLL 4

Wrapmaster Foil Refill 45cm    ROLL 1

Migi Greaseproof Paper21C19 38cmx20m ROLL/REAM 1

Pure Greaseproof Paper 18"x28"1/4 ROLL/REAM 3

Aluminium Foil 45Cmx90M    (23C07)  ROLL 10

Greaseproof Paper 269x365 CE       ROLL/REAM 1

Greaseproof Paper450x700mm 480 sheet ROLL/REAM 3

Wrapmaster GreaseproofRefill 45cmx50m ROLL/REAM 2

Aluminium Foil 45cm x 70m ROLL 4

Brakes White 2ply Napkin 33cm 2 X300 9

Type IIR Disp Face Covering (Mask) 50 17

GN65L Clear Vnyl Glove Lrg Pwd Free 100 7



3 Ply IIR Face Covering (Mask) 50 7

Clear Vinyl Pwd Dis Glove Sml GD47S 100 1

Vinyl Gloves Clear Lge PF GD09L  100 3

Vinyl Gloves Clear Med PF GD09M    100 3

Polythene Apron-White 479 A2/W 100 1

Vinyl Gloves Clear Med  Pwd GD47M  100 8

Polythene Apron Blue 100 3

Small Blue Vinyl Glove Pwdr GD11S 100 1

FOIL ALUMINIUM 50CMX75M ROLL 68

CUTTERBOX CLINGFILM 30CMX300M EACH 100

CUTTERBOX CLINGFILM 45CMX300M EACH 41

CUTTERBOX PARCHMENT 45CMX75M EACH 30

PARCHMENT WRAPMASTER 4500 45CMX50M 3 1

CUTTERBOX BAKING PARCHMENT 30CMX75M EACH 32

CONTAINER AND LID ROUND 4OZ 1000 2

POT SOUFFLE PLASTIC CLEAR 2OZ 2500 2

LID POT SOUFFLE PLASTIC 2OZ 2500 2

PACK SALAD OVAL HINGED 500ML 300 10

CUP SUNDAE POLARITY 7OZ 1000 4

LID FOR SUNDAE CUP POLARITY 7OZ 1000 2

POT AND LID PORTION COMBI PACK 3OZ 250 3

CONTAINER AND LID SOUP PAPER 8OZ 250 1

BOX CLAMSHELL KRAFT STANDARD 250 3

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE VEGWARE 2-COMP 200 237

CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE WHITE 12OZ 500 1

LID CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE 12-32OZ 500 10

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE 7X5" 500 12

TRAY CHIP BAGASSE MEDIUM 7X5" 500 2

CUP NON VEND PLASTIC CLEAR 7OZ 2000 1

CUP RIPPLE WALL KRAFT 8OZ 500 2

LID DOMED SIP THROUGH WHITE 8OZ 1000 1

PLATE EPS TP3 LINPAC 9" 225X14.9X21.4MM 100 6

NAPKIN MAXIMA WHITE 30CM 1PLY 5000 11

NAPKIN TORK LUNCH WHITE 2PLY 32CM 2000 11

ROLL BANQUET PAPER WHITE 100M ROLL 1

BAG POLY 100G 12X18" 1000 21

BAG POLY EXCEL 8X10" 1000 4

PAPER GREASEPROOF IMIT. 450X700MM REAM 8

BAG FILM FRONT 8.5X8.5" 1000 5

BAG FILM FRONT 7X7" 1000 4

BAG POLY 100G 10X15" 1000 2

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT MEDI 220X330X250MM 250 1

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT LARGE 250X390X305MM 250 40

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT SMALL 175X265X230MM 500 8

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT SMALL 178X254X216MM 250 61

BAG POLY 100G 10X12" 1000 1

WRAP BURGER TWIST GREEN 250X320MM 2000 8

BAG POLY STEVENAGE 12X15" 1000 4

BAG POLY STRATFORD 18X24" 500 1

BAG TAKEAWAY WHITE 178X254X216MM 250 2



APRON DISPOSABLE WHITE 27X46" 100 1

APRON POLYTHENE BLUE 40X26" 100 1

GLOVES LATEX POWDER FREE MEDIUM 100 2

CASE MUFFIN TULIP BROWN 160X160X50MM 4800 1

CASE MUFFIN BUN PLAIN WHITE 57X38MM 250 9

CASE MUFFIN GREASEPROOF CRIMPED WHITE 1000 1

CASE MUFFIN TULIP RED 160X160X50MM 200 16

CASE MUFFIN TULIP YELLOW 160X160X50MM 200 5

CASE MUFFIN TULIP ORANGE 160X160X50MM 200 11

CASE MUFFIN TULIP DEEP PINK 160X160X50MM 200 15

CASE MUFFIN TULIP KRAFT 160X160X50MM 200 8

CASE MUFFIN TULIP PINK CANDY STRIPE 200 9

CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE WHITE 24OZ 500 1

BAG CARRIER KRAFT MEDIUM 215X100X225MM 250 4

SHEET GREASEPROOF UNBLEACHED 300X275MM 500 1

**disc**LID FLAT NO HOLE PLA 96MM 2000 2

BAG CARRIER KRAFT LARGE 260X165X285MM 250 24

SPOON TEA BIODEGRADABLE WHITE 6" 1000 1

CONTAINER SOUP VEGWARE WHITE 16OZ 500 17

BOWL BAGASSE VEGWARE 12OZ 500 1

LID DOME 96MM NO HOLE 1000 14

LID DOME NO HOLE PLA CLEAR 76MM 1000 1

LID DISPOSABLE FLAT STRAW SLOT 96MM 1000 1

PARCHMENT BAKING 30CM X 75M EACH 4

PARCHMENT BAKING CUTTERBOX 30CM X 50M EACH 1

CUP COLD 9OZ 1000 17

BAG CARRIER KRAFT SMALL 175X90X215MM 500 17

BOX TORTILLA/WRAP KRAFT 500 3

BAG WINDOW KRAFT 8.5X8.5" 1000 8

FORK BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 33

SPOON BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 17

KNIFE BIODEGRADABLE GREEN 7" 1000 9

APRON DISPOSABLE FLAT WHITE PACK 27X42" 100 11

APRON DISPOSABLE ROLL BLUE 27X42" 200 2

CUP COLD SLIM PLA 5OZ 2000 15

CUP PLA COLD SLIM GREEN STRIPE 9OZ 1000 4

CUP COLD STANDARD 9OZ PLA 1000 5

LID FLAT NO HOLE PLA 96MM 1000 6

CONTAINER SOUP 10OZ 1000 10

LID FLAT WHITE CPLA 90MM 1000 8

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE VEGWARE 7X7" 500 1

BOX FOOD CLAMSHELL BAGASSE VEGWARE 9X6" 200 69

CONTAINER HINGED LID PLA 8OZ 300 3

CONTAINER HINGED LID PLA 12OZ 300 8

POT PORTION COLD PLA 3OZ 2000 6

WEDGE SANDWICH KRAFT STANDARD 65MM 500 2

WEDGE SANDWICH DEEP FILL SEASONS 500 1

PAPER GREASEPROOF GREEN TREE 350X225MM 1000 54

CUP COLD PLA STANDARD GREEN TREE 9OZ 1000 2

CONTAINER SOUP GREEN TREE 16OZ 500 1



CUP COLD SLIM PLA 7OZ 1000 2

CARRIER TAKEAWAY KRAFT LARGE 250X390X305MM 250 46

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR SMALL 100 8

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR MEDIUM 100 181

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR LARGE 100 65

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE CLEAR EXTRA LARGE 100 12

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE MEDIUM 100 12

GLOVES VINYL POWDER FREE BLUE LARGE 100 3

LID POT PORTION VEGWARE 2-4OZ 2000 6


